Scheme G (Phoenix) On 18.10.2019, Pursuan To The Assignment Of Debt n I Favour By 
Relgare Finvest Linited (RFL), Wil Be Sold On *As s Where Is", “As I What Is", And 
“Whalever There s Basis O 26.02.2026 Between 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm With Unlimited 
Extension Of 5 Minutes, For Recovery Of Rs.9,70,38,915/- (Rupees Nine Crore Seventy 
Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred And Fifteen Only) Oulstanding As On 
20.01.2026 With Further Interest From 21.01.2025 Along With AllCost, Charges & Expense 
Untl Payment In Ful, Under The Loan Account XMORGHT00068540, Due To Phoenx, 
Secured Creditor From Om Shivam Constructions, Mrs. Pinky Chopra, Mrs. Kavita 
Kaur, irs. Pinky Chopra, Mis Om Shivam Constructions Pt Ltd, Mr. Balraj Chopra. 
The Reserve Price Will Be Rs4.30,00,000/- (Rupees Four Crore Thiry Lakh Only) And 
The Earnest Money Deposit Wil Be Rs. 43,00,0001-(Rupees Forty Three Lakh Only) & 
LastDate Of Submission Of EMD With KYC is 25.02.2026 On Or Before Closing Of Banking 
Hours. 
Property Description: - AllThat Piece And Parce Of Land Admeasuring 530 Sq. Yards O 
Thereabout Bearing Survey No. 126, Hissa No. 6 (Parl], Cortesponding C.T.S.